
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 1519.2
S 2105.64 FT FOR POB, CONT S 573
E 379.80 FT, N 573.50 FT, W 379.

HOWELL JEFFERY ALLAN/HOWELL MELDA E
473 SW HOWELL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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LAND:3:1: JOINS 09579-015 46.72 TOTAL AC

SALE:1:1: WD REPLACING UNREC AGREEMENT

000046824 Electrical Servic 0 03/24/2023

HX Base Yr

473 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,348 109.6100 122.76 288,240 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 1,992 100 1,992 158,950

FOP 72 30 22 1,756

FOP 240 30 72 5,745

FSP 324 40 130 10,373

FST 240 55 132 10,533

2,868 2,348 187,356

BAS= W11 FST= N6 FOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12 S20 E12 N14$ S14 W12
N14 FSP=  N12 W27 S12E27$ W49S30 E23 FOP= S10 E24N10 W24$ E49
N30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,800

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 32,000


